
Chinese Bowling Club5/4/2024 Page 1

Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 1 - 48Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through April 30   which is Week 32 of 32

Alex Varnava's Bowling Record  - Team 42: High Roller BowlersAlex Varnava's Bowling Record  - Team 42: High Roller BowlersAlex Varnava's Bowling Record  - Team 42: High Roller BowlersAlex Varnava's Bowling Record  - Team 42: High Roller BowlersAlex Varnava's Bowling Record  - Team 42: High Roller BowlersAlex Varnava's Bowling Record  - Team 42: High Roller BowlersAlex Varnava's Bowling Record  - Team 42: High Roller BowlersAlex Varnava's Bowling Record  - Team 42: High Roller BowlersAlex Varnava's Bowling Record  - Team 42: High Roller BowlersAlex Varnava's Bowling Record  - Team 42: High Roller Bowlers

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/05/23 bk156 57 169 133 136 438 609 438 3 146.00 - 0.00 = 146.00 169 438 226 609
2 09/12/23 bk156 57 a156 a156 a156 468 639 438 3 146.00 - 146.00 = 0.00 169 438 226 609
3 09/19/23 bk156 57 131 155 191 477 648 915 6 152.50 - 146.00 = 6.50 191 477 248 648
4 09/26/23 bk156 57 204 176 157 537 708 1452 9 161.33 - 152.50 = 8.83 204 537 261 708
5 10/10/23 161 53 190 134 135 459 618 1911 12 159.25 - 161.33 = -2.08 204 537 261 708
6 10/17/23 159 54 174 199 156 529 691 2440 15 162.67 - 159.25 = 3.42 204 537 261 708
7 10/24/23 162 52 a162 a162 a162 486 642 2440 15 162.67 - 162.67 = 0.00 204 537 261 708
8 10/31/23 162 52 173 139 170 482 638 2922 18 162.33 - 162.67 = -0.33 204 537 261 708

 -----  Week 9 was bowled after week 12 -----
9 11/07/23 162 52 225225225225225225225225225 190190190190190190190190190 187187187187187187187187187 602 758 3524 21 162.33 - 0.00 = 162.33 225 602 282 773

10 11/14/23 162 52 157 156 180 493 649 4017 24 162.62 - 162.33 = 0.29 225 602 277 758
 -----  Week 11 was bowled after week 12 -----

11 11/21/23 166 48 176176176176176176176176176 144144144144144144144144144 167167167167167167167167167 487 631 4504 27 162.62 - 0.00 = 162.62 225 602 277 758
 Scores were  bowled after week 12 for weeks: 9  11  

12 11/28/23 162 52 176 156 141 473 629 4977 30 165.90 - 162.62 = 3.28 225 602 277 758
13 12/05/23 170 45 167 176 129 472 607 5449 33 165.12 - 165.90 = -0.78 225 602 277 758
14 12/12/23 170 45 142 144 168 454 589 5903 36 163.97 - 165.12 = -1.15 225 602 277 758
15 12/19/23 170 45 a170 a170 a170 510 645 5903 36 163.97 - 163.97 = 0.00 225 602 277 758
16 01/09/24 170 45 177 188 147 512 647 6415 39 164.49 - 163.97 = 0.51 225 602 277 758

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 170 45 171 166 189 526 661 6941 42 165.26 - 164.49 = 0.77 225 602 277 758
18 01/23/24 170 45 138 130 127 395 530 7336 45 163.02 - 165.26 = -2.24 225 602 277 758
19 01/30/24 170 45 136 159 140 435 570 7771 48 161.90 - 163.02 = -1.13 225 602 277 758
20 02/06/24 170 45 134 212 158 504 639 8275 51 162.25 - 161.90 = 0.36 225 602 277 758
21 02/13/24 170 45 a170 a170 a170 510 645 8275 51 162.25 - 162.25 = 0.00 225 602 277 758
22 02/20/24 170 45 147 133 138 418 553 8693 54 160.98 - 162.25 = -1.27 225 602 277 758
23 02/27/24 170 45 174 163 190 527 662 9220 57 161.75 - 160.98 = 0.77 225 602 277 758

 -----  Week 24 was bowled after week 28 -----
24 03/05/24 159 54 101101101101101101101101101 177177177177177177177177177 146146146146146146146146146 424 586 9644 60 161.75 - 0.00 = 161.75 225 602 277 758
25 03/12/24 170 45 169 163 145 477 612 10121 63 161.62 - 161.75 = -0.14 225 602 277 758
26 03/19/24 170 45 a170 a170 a170 510 645 10121 63 161.62 - 161.62 = 0.00 225 602 277 758
27 03/26/24 170 45 143 97 146 386 521 10507 66 160.05 - 161.62 = -1.57 225 602 277 758

 Scores were  bowled after week 28 for weeks: 24  
28 04/02/24 170 45 134 164 161 459 594 10966 69 158.93 - 160.05 = -1.12 225 602 277 758
29 04/09/24 170 45 169 179 165 513 648 11479 72 159.43 - 158.93 = 0.50 225 602 277 758
30 04/16/24 170 45 133 155 143 431 566 11910 75 158.80 - 159.43 = -0.63 225 602 277 758
31 04/23/24 170 45 152 136 176 464 599 12374 78 158.64 - 158.80 = -0.16 225 602 277 758
32 04/30/24 170 45 174 137 142 453 588 12827 81 158.36 - 158.64 = -0.28 225 602 277 758

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 1 31 28 17 2 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 5 12 7 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
160.59 157.81 156.67

High game of 225  on week 9 High series of 602  on week 9 High average of 165.90  after bowling week 12
Low game of 97  on week 27 Low series of 386  on week 27 Low average of 146.00  after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 225  on week 9 Game #2: 212  on week 20 Game #3: 191  on week 3

Your new average after bowling that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
80

100

120

140

160

180

200

220

240

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.06 licensed to Check WongBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.06 licensed to Check WongBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.06 licensed to Check WongBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.06 licensed to Check WongBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.06 licensed to Check WongBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.06 licensed to Check WongBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.06 licensed to Check WongBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.06 licensed to Check WongBLS-2024/PRO 36.03.06 licensed to Check Wong5/4/2024  5:41 pm  Page 1 of 3



Chinese Bowling Club5/4/2024 Page 1

Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 1 - 48Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through April 30   which is Week 32 of 32

Max Voronkov's Bowling Record  - Team 42: High Roller BowlersMax Voronkov's Bowling Record  - Team 42: High Roller BowlersMax Voronkov's Bowling Record  - Team 42: High Roller BowlersMax Voronkov's Bowling Record  - Team 42: High Roller BowlersMax Voronkov's Bowling Record  - Team 42: High Roller BowlersMax Voronkov's Bowling Record  - Team 42: High Roller BowlersMax Voronkov's Bowling Record  - Team 42: High Roller BowlersMax Voronkov's Bowling Record  - Team 42: High Roller BowlersMax Voronkov's Bowling Record  - Team 42: High Roller BowlersMax Voronkov's Bowling Record  - Team 42: High Roller Bowlers

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/05/23 bk165 49 201 191 141 533 680 533 3 177.67 - 0.00 = 177.67 201 533 250 680
2 09/12/23 bk165 49 146 157 143 446 593 979 6 163.17 - 177.67 = -14.50 201 533 250 680
3 09/19/23 bk165 49 182 181 158 521 668 1500 9 166.67 - 163.17 = 3.50 201 533 250 680
4 09/26/23 166 48 173 160 173 506 650 2006 12 167.17 - 166.67 = 0.50 201 533 250 680
5 10/10/23 167 47 163 105 134 402 543 2408 15 160.53 - 167.17 = -6.63 201 533 250 680
6 10/17/23 160 54 160 149 113 422 584 2830 18 157.22 - 160.53 = -3.31 201 533 250 680
7 10/24/23 157 56 169 160 181 510 678 3340 21 159.05 - 157.22 = 1.83 201 533 250 680
8 10/31/23 159 54 140 151 137 428 590 3768 24 157.00 - 159.05 = -2.05 201 533 250 680

 -----  Week 9 was bowled after week 12 -----
9 11/07/23 155 58 157157157157157157157157157 204204204204204204204204204 160160160160160160160160160 521 695 4289 27 157.00 - 0.00 = 157.00 204 533 253 680

10 11/14/23 157 56 144 117 165 426 594 4715 30 155.33 - 157.00 = -1.67 204 533 262 695
 -----  Week 11 was bowled after week 12 -----

11 11/21/23 157 56 162162162162162162162162162 191191191191191191191191191 164164164164164164164164164 517 685 5232 33 155.33 - 0.00 = 155.33 204 533 262 695
 Scores were  bowled after week 12 for weeks: 9  11  

12 11/28/23 155 58 a155 a155 a155 465 639 5232 33 158.55 - 155.33 = 3.21 204 533 262 695
13 12/05/23 160 54 173 184 123 480 642 5712 36 158.67 - 158.55 = 0.12 204 533 262 695
14 12/12/23 160 54 205 209 164 578 740 6290 39 161.28 - 158.67 = 2.62 209 578 264 743
15 12/19/23 161 53 148 170 178 496 655 6786 42 161.57 - 161.28 = 0.29 209 578 263 740
16 01/09/24 161 53 201 181 172 554 713 7340 45 163.11 - 161.57 = 1.54 209 578 263 740

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 163 51 167 167 175 509 662 7849 48 163.52 - 163.11 = 0.41 209 578 263 740
18 01/23/24 163 51 244 162 145 551 704 8400 51 164.71 - 163.52 = 1.19 244 578 295 740
19 01/30/24 164 50 168 194 189 551 701 8951 54 165.76 - 164.71 = 1.05 244 578 295 740
20 02/06/24 165 49 219 180 160 559 706 9510 57 166.84 - 165.76 = 1.08 244 578 295 740

 -----  Week 21 was bowled after week 26 -----

21 02/13/24 167 47 209209209209209209209209209 255255255255255255255255255 189189189189189189189189189 653 794 10163 60 166.84 - 0.00 = 166.84 255 653 304 800
22 02/20/24 166 48 117 160 215 492 636 10655 63 166.70 - 166.84 = -0.14 255 653 302 794
23 02/27/24 166 48 161 214 172 547 691 11202 66 167.44 - 166.70 = 0.74 255 653 302 794

 -----  Week 24 was bowled after week 28 -----

24 03/05/24 169 45 156156156156156156156156156 142142142142142142142142142 233233233233233233233233233 531 666 11733 69 167.44 - 0.00 = 167.44 255 653 302 794
25 03/12/24 167 47 180 161 177 518 659 12251 72 167.68 - 167.44 = 0.24 255 653 302 794

 Scores were  bowled after week 26 for weeks: 21  

26 03/19/24 167 47 222 129 171 522 663 12773 75 170.03 - 167.68 = 2.35 255 653 302 794
27 03/26/24 170 45 181 149 153 483 618 13256 78 169.67 - 170.03 = -0.36 255 653 302 794

 Scores were  bowled after week 28 for weeks: 24  

28 04/02/24 169 45 144 170 196 510 645 13766 81 169.95 - 169.67 = 0.28 255 653 302 794
29 04/09/24 169 45 189 193 177 559 694 14325 84 170.54 - 169.95 = 0.59 255 653 302 794
30 04/16/24 170 45 116 190 129 435 570 14760 87 169.66 - 170.54 = -0.88 255 653 302 794
31 04/23/24 169 45 175 166 166 507 642 15267 90 169.63 - 169.66 = -0.02 255 653 302 794
32 04/30/24 169 45 152 206 215 573 708 15840 93 170.32 - 169.63 = 0.69 255 653 302 794

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
6 15 35 22 12 2 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
6 4 13 7 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
171.74 172.52 166.71

High game of 255  on week 21 High series of 653  on week 21 High average of 177.67  after bowling week 1
Low game of 105  on week 5 Low series of 402  on week 5 Low average of 155.33  after bowling week 10

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 244  on week 18 Game #2: 255  on week 21 Game #3: 233  on week 24

Your new average after bowling that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
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Chinese Bowling Club5/4/2024 Page 1

Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 1 - 48Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through April 30   which is Week 32 of 32

Patrick McClelland's Bowling Record  - Team 42: High Roller BowlersPatrick McClelland's Bowling Record  - Team 42: High Roller BowlersPatrick McClelland's Bowling Record  - Team 42: High Roller BowlersPatrick McClelland's Bowling Record  - Team 42: High Roller BowlersPatrick McClelland's Bowling Record  - Team 42: High Roller BowlersPatrick McClelland's Bowling Record  - Team 42: High Roller BowlersPatrick McClelland's Bowling Record  - Team 42: High Roller BowlersPatrick McClelland's Bowling Record  - Team 42: High Roller BowlersPatrick McClelland's Bowling Record  - Team 42: High Roller BowlersPatrick McClelland's Bowling Record  - Team 42: High Roller Bowlers

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/05/23 bk178 37 190 210 170 570 681 570 3 190.00 - 0.00 = 190.00 210 570 247 681
2 09/12/23 bk178 37 190 168 225 583 694 1153 6 192.17 - 190.00 = 2.17 225 583 262 694
3 09/19/23 bk178 37 166 157 171 494 605 1647 9 183.00 - 192.17 = -9.17 225 583 262 694
4 09/26/23 183 33 169 126 155 450 549 2097 12 174.75 - 183.00 = -8.25 225 583 262 694
5 10/10/23 174 41 212 179 167 558 681 2655 15 177.00 - 174.75 = 2.25 225 583 262 694
6 10/17/23 177 38 180 165 177 522 636 3177 18 176.50 - 177.00 = -0.50 225 583 262 694
7 10/24/23 176 39 225 207 212 644 761 3821 21 181.95 - 176.50 = 5.45 225 644 264 761
8 10/31/23 181 35 155 187 203 545 650 4366 24 181.92 - 181.95 = -0.04 225 644 264 761

 -----  Week 9 was bowled after week 12 -----
9 11/07/23 181 35 194194194194194194194194194 186186186186186186186186186 212212212212212212212212212 592 697 4958 27 181.92 - 0.00 = 181.92 225 644 264 761

10 11/14/23 181 35 195 224 150 569 674 5527 30 182.78 - 181.92 = 0.86 225 644 264 761
 -----  Week 11 was bowled after week 12 -----

11 11/21/23 183 33 219219219219219219219219219 171171171171171171171171171 207207207207207207207207207 597 696 6124 33 182.78 - 0.00 = 182.78 225 644 264 761
 Scores were  bowled after week 12 for weeks: 9  11  

12 11/28/23 182 34 194 160 168 522 624 6646 36 184.61 - 182.78 = 1.83 225 644 264 761
13 12/05/23 184 32 191 165 164 520 616 7166 39 183.74 - 184.61 = -0.87 225 644 264 761
14 12/12/23 183 33 155 169 123 447 546 7613 42 181.26 - 183.74 = -2.48 225 644 264 761
15 12/19/23 181 35 171 195 229 595 700 8208 45 182.40 - 181.26 = 1.14 229 644 264 761
16 01/09/24 182 34 144 177 208 529 631 8737 48 182.02 - 182.40 = -0.38 229 644 264 761

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 182 34 147 181 134 462 564 9199 51 180.37 - 182.02 = -1.65 229 644 264 761
18 01/23/24 180 36 185 134 148 467 575 9666 54 179.00 - 180.37 = -1.37 229 644 264 761
19 01/30/24 179 36 165 145 153 463 571 10129 57 177.70 - 179.00 = -1.30 229 644 264 761
20 02/06/24 177 38 145 183 147 475 589 10604 60 176.73 - 177.70 = -0.97 229 644 264 761

 -----  Week 21 was bowled after week 26 -----

21 02/13/24 176 39 207207207207207207207207207 202202202202202202202202202 223223223223223223223223223 632 749 11236 63 176.73 - 0.00 = 176.73 229 644 264 761
22 02/20/24 176 39 187 178 170 535 652 11771 66 176.81 - 176.73 = 0.08 229 644 264 761
23 02/27/24 176 39 195 186 172 553 670 12324 69 177.15 - 176.81 = 0.34 229 644 264 761

 -----  Week 24 was bowled after week 28 -----

24 03/05/24 177 38 143143143143143143143143143 189189189189189189189189189 135135135135135135135135135 467 581 12791 72 177.15 - 0.00 = 177.15 229 644 264 761
25 03/12/24 177 38 136 169 224 529 643 13320 75 177.12 - 177.15 = -0.04 229 644 264 761

 Scores were  bowled after week 26 for weeks: 21  

26 03/19/24 177 38 181 183 140 504 618 13824 78 178.09 - 177.12 = 0.98 229 644 264 761
27 03/26/24 178 37 172 162 129 463 574 14287 81 177.18 - 178.09 = -0.91 229 644 264 761

 Scores were  bowled after week 28 for weeks: 24  

28 04/02/24 177 38 217 199 156 572 686 14859 84 176.89 - 177.18 = -0.29 229 644 264 761
29 04/09/24 176 39 196 234 205 635 752 15494 87 178.09 - 176.89 = 1.20 234 644 273 761
30 04/16/24 178 37 180 152 153 485 596 15979 90 177.54 - 178.09 = -0.55 234 644 273 761
31 04/23/24 177 38 213 169 208 590 704 16569 93 178.16 - 177.54 = 0.62 234 644 273 761
32 04/30/24 178 37 192 170 215 577 688 17146 96 178.60 - 178.16 = 0.44 234 644 273 761

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 14 31 27 19 4

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 9 8 11 3

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
181.59 177.56 176.66

High game of 234  on week 29 High series of 644  on week 7 High average of 192.17  after bowling week 2
Low game of 123  on week 14 Low series of 447  on week 14 Low average of 174.75  after bowling week 4

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 225  on week 7 Game #2: 234  on week 29 Game #3: 229  on week 15

Your new average after bowling that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
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